 BEULAH CYCLONES
 ND CLASS B INDEPENDENT LEAGUE BASEBALL SCHEDULE
SUMMER OF 2020

Fri, June 5			@ Velva				5:00 pm/7:00 pm 
Tues, June 9			@ Bismarck 15’s (Haaland Field)	5:00 pm/7:00 pm
Wed, June 10			v. Hazen				5:00 pm/7:00 pm
Mon, June 15			v. Velva				5:00 pm/7:00 pm 
Wed, June 17			@ Hettinger				5:00 pm CT/7:00 pm CT
Mon, June 22			v. Bismarck 15’s			5:00 pm/7:00 pm
Fri, June 26			v. Belfield/South Heart		5:00 pm/7:00 pm
Mon, June 29			@ Garrison/Max			4:00 pm/6:00 pm
Wed, July 8			v. Hettinger				6:00 pm/8:00 pm 
Mon, July 13			v. Bismarck Capitals		  	5:00 pm/7:00 pm
Wed, July 15			v. Garrison-Max			5:00 pm/7:00 pm
Fri, July 17			@ Belfield/South Heart		5:00 pm/7:00 pm CT 
Tues, July 21			@ Bismarck Capitals			5:30 pm/7:30 pm 
Wed, July 22			@ Hazen				5:00 pm/7:00 pm


District 1 Tournament in Beulah, July 27-29 (Tentative Dates)


 
